Position

Elementary Principal - Large

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Woodland Joint Unified

Woodland Joint Unified

Woodland Joint Unified

Woodland Joint Unified

Woodland Joint Unified

Woodland Joint Unified

Woodland Joint Unified

Woodland Joint Unified

Woodland Joint Unified

Woodland Joint Unified

Woodland Joint Unified

Woodland Joint Unified

Woodland Joint Unified

Woodland Joint Unified

Woodland Joint Unified

Woodland Joint Unified

Woodland Joint Unified

Department

Zamora Elementary
School

Zamora Elementary
School

Zamora Elementary
School

Zamora Elementary
School

Zamora Elementary
School

Zamora Elementary
School

Zamora Elementary
School

Zamora Elementary
School

Zamora Elementary
School

Zamora Elementary
School

Zamora Elementary
School

Zamora Elementary
School

Zamora Elementary
School

Zamora Elementary
School

Zamora Elementary
School

Zamora Elementary
School

Zamora Elementary
School

Total Wages

$99,843

$88,074

$85,519

$85,104

$84,037

$82,164

$79,041

$77,517

$73,680

$72,337

$68,015

$66,776

$65,926

$65,296

$64,129

$58,987

$51,113

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$14,638

$12,733

$12,519

$12,466

$8,052

$13,111

$11,944

$11,818

$8,585

$11,374

$11,005

$7,981

$11,301

$10,773

$7,773

$7,118

$9,564



Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Office Coordinator |-Bilingual

School Administrative Clerk Il

Teacher, Elementary

Nutrition Assistant

Woodland Joint Unified

Woodland Joint Unified

Woodland Joint Unified

Woodland Joint Unified

Woodland Joint Unified

Woodland Joint Unified

Zamora Elementary
School

Zamora Elementary
School

Zamora Elementary
School

Zamora Elementary
School

Zamora Elementary
School

Zamora Elementary
School

$44,780

$42,388

$41,187

$40,182

$23,001

$18,681

$9,028

$8,825

$8,713

$6,457

$8,143

$4,025



