Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution	
Elementary Principal - Large		Woodland Joint Unified	Zamora Elementary School	\$99,843	\$14,638	
Teacher, Elementary		Woodland Joint Unified	Zamora Elementary School	\$88,074	\$12,733	
Teacher, Elementary		Woodland Joint Unified	Zamora Elementary School	\$85,519	\$12,519	
Teacher		Woodland Joint Unified	Zamora Elementary School	\$85,104	\$12,466	
Teacher, Elementary		Woodland Joint Unified	Zamora Elementary School	\$84,037	\$8,052	
Teacher, Elementary		Woodland Joint Unified	Zamora Elementary School	\$82,164	\$13,111	
Teacher, Elementary		Woodland Joint Unified	Zamora Elementary School	\$79,041	\$11,944	
Teacher, Elementary		Woodland Joint Unified	Zamora Elementary School	\$77,517	\$11,818	
Teacher, Elementary		Woodland Joint Unified	Zamora Elementary School	\$73,680	\$8,585	
Teacher, Elementary		Woodland Joint Unified	Zamora Elementary School	\$72,337	\$11,374	
Teacher, Elementary		Woodland Joint Unified	Zamora Elementary School	\$68,015	\$11,005	
Teacher, Elementary		Woodland Joint Unified	Zamora Elementary School	\$66,776	\$7,981	
Teacher, Elementary		Woodland Joint Unified	Zamora Elementary School	\$65,926	\$11,301	
Teacher, Elementary		Woodland Joint Unified	Zamora Elementary School	\$65,296	\$10,773	
Teacher, Elementary		Woodland Joint Unified	Zamora Elementary School	\$64,129	\$7,773	
Teacher, Elementary		Woodland Joint Unified	Zamora Elementary School	\$58,987	\$7,118	
Teacher, Elementary		Woodland Joint Unified	Zamora Elementary School	\$51,113	\$9,564	

Teacher, Elementary		Woodland Joint Unified	Zamora Elementary School	\$44,780	\$9,028
Teacher, Elementary		Woodland Joint Unified	Zamora Elementary School	\$42,388	\$8,825
Teacher, Elementary		Woodland Joint Unified	Zamora Elementary School	\$41,187	\$8,713
Office Coordinator I-Bilingual		Woodland Joint Unified	Zamora Elementary School	\$40,182	\$6,457
School Administrative Clerk II	Nutrition Assistant	Woodland Joint Unified	Zamora Elementary School	\$23,001	\$8,143
Teacher, Elementary		Woodland Joint Unified	Zamora Elementary School	\$18,681	\$4,025